General Anaesthesia Airway
Product Catalogue
General Anaesthesia Airway Page 2 of 12
HOMEHOMEHOMEHOMEHOMEHOMEHOMEHOME
Contents
Cuffed Magill Tubes........................................................................................................................................................................................ 3
Tracheal Tube, Clear PVC, Oral, Murphy Eye, Blue Line™, SACETT™ Suction Above the Cuff, Profile SOFT-SEAL™
(Low Pressure/High Volume)............................................................................................................................................................... 3

Diameter (mm)
Bronchial Cuff
Resting
Diameter (mm)
Bronchoscope
Lumen Size
(mm)
Suction
Catheter Size
(Fr/mm)
Minimum
Equivalent
Airway Size (mm)
Units
per Case
198-28L 28 23 13 3.2 8/2.6 4.6 1
198-32L 32 26 13 3.8 10/3.3 5.4 1
198-35L 35 27 21 4.1 10/3.3 6.0 1
198-37L 37 28 21 4.4 10/3.3 6.3 1
198-39L 39 29 21 4.7 10/3.3 6.6 1
198-41L 41 31 21 5.0 10/4.0 7.0 1
Includes endobronchial tube with stylet (1), wye adapter (Carlens style - 1), suction catheters (4), single-axis swivel adapter (1), and 15 mm connectors
with auxillary tubes (2).
Portex Blue Line Endobronchial Tube (Right)
Item
Number
Tube Size
(Fr)
Tracheal Cuff
Resting
Diameter (mm)
Bronchial Cuff
Resting
Diameter (mm)
Bronchoscope
Lumen Size
(mm)
Suction
Catheter Size
(Fr/mm)
Minimum
Equivalent
Airway Size (mm)
Units
per Case
197-28R 28 23 13 3.2 8/2.6 4.6 1
197-32R 32 26 13 3.8 10/3.3 5.4 1
197-35R 35 27 21 4.1 10/3.3 6.0 1
197-37R 37 28 21 4.4 10/3.3 6.3 1
197-39R 39 29 21 4.7 10/3.3 6.6 1
197-41R 41 31 21 5.0 10/4.0 7.0 1
Includes endobronchial tube with stylet (1), wye adapter (Carlens style - 1), suction catheters (4), single-axis swivel adapter (1), and 15 mm connectors
with auxillary tubes (2).
General Anaesthesia Airway Page 11 of 12
HOMEHOMEHOMEHOMEHOMEHOMEHOMEHOME